®
TYPE
052711CFL-24_39-T5HO Cut Sheet
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
T5HO Fluorescent LIGHTS
CFL-24, CFL-39  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:

FINISH:  Black. Optional Rubbed Verde (-RBV) finish available.
NOTE:  Consult factory for 54w T5HO options
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
CFL-24-T5HO30K	 Black Composite T5HO Floodlight	 24w, T5HO 2700K	 4.0 lbs.
CFL-24-T5HO35K	 Black Composite T5HO Floodlight	 24w, T5HO 3500K	 4.0 lbs.
CFL-24-T5HO41K	 Black Composite T5HO Floodlight	 24w, T5HO 4100K	 4.0 lbs.
CFL-39-T5HO30K	 Black Composite T5HO Floodlight	 39w, T5HO 2700K	 7.0 lbs.
CFL-39-T5HO35K	 Black Composite T5HO Floodlight	 39w, T5HO 3500K	 7.0 lbs.
CFL-39-T5HO41K	 Black Composite T5HO Floodlight	 39w, T5HO 4100K	 7.0 lbs.
FA-22-CST/-BRS
FA-22/-BRS
FA-22-COP
5.75"